12 Haziran 1996 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
KARACA SULTAN(8)

KAZANOVA 1(6)
KAPTAN.1(5)
SEREFBEY(10)
CAGLAYAN.4(11)
MJJDEM@3)
KIRCAN(1)
MURSEL(2)
SERGEM9)
PASAKIZI1(4)

ERGULUM7)

Yas
4ykk

4yka
4yka
4yda
4yaa
6yak
5yka
S5yda
4dyak
5ykk

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

AGIK

1.)550 ¢
1)110 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RIZGAR30 - ALMIVRUHYE 12

SA'D23 - ALMIVRUHYE 16
RIZGAR30 - RODES.
YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA 26
GOKAY..1 - KRALKZI
BODRUM- ZEHRA.98
TULYAD- CAHDE 67
SERHANBEY - ZEHRA.95
EMRBEY - SERCE
VOLGA 2 - MATRA 44

ERSOYLU- BAGDATGULU.25

Siklet
56,5

58
58
58
58
58,6
60
60
56,5
58,5

56,5

58 kg, 60 kg,

2)220 6
2)44+

Jokey
H.KARATAS

SBOYRAZ
AATCI
E.CANKILIG
SKAYA
T.ADISEN
AOZDENIZ
AKADIR ALTINOZ
ARYILDIZ
D.MUTLU

B.GOKCE

Sahip
ALA KARACA

SEL. GULERCE
OSM AKSUNGUR
MEH. CAY

M R GORGUN
SEY. CANDAN
iSM. EKiZOGLU
TUR. ATIK

OME. KARAGOZ
Y. DOG. OZBAY

MUS. ARTAR

3)110%
3)22¢

Antrendrii
ALICAY

E.SOGUTLU

T.YAGIZ

AGUNES
TALTINOVA
AMUTLU
SFKARAGOZ
SULASLAN

C.GUNES

1600 Gim

Derece

1.47.33
1.48.05
1.48.09
1.48.10
14848
14849
14813
1.49.13
1.49.58
1.49.79

1.49.89

istanbul Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

3,75

4)55¢
4)11%

10

3

11

HP



